Single Family
5431 Alton Rd, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11436931
$2199 000

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie
tazienki

Garaz

2023/08/22

Miami Beach, FL 33140
5431 Alton Rd

284 m?

$6161

1936

4

3/1

< (2)

5431 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11436931 located in LA
GORCE SUB. NEW PRICE! ONLY, PRICED TO SELL! ONLY 775 PER SF! Golfers Paradise situated on coveted La
Gorce Country Club! Experience serene golf course views from this walled & gated 4BD + office/3.5 BA home w/
2,836SF of sun-filled living spaces. Offering an oversized courtyard, Florida Room w/ huge windows, high
ceilings, eat-in kitchen, & a fantastic floor-plan w/ 4 large bedrooms including the primary suite which has a
bathroom w/ jacuzzi tub. The residence is complete w/ classic architecture including crown mouldings, French
Doors, & a fireplace. Boasting a roomy backyard w/ lush mature landscaping, entertaining areas, & room for a
pool. Also enjoy a 2-car garage w/ 2nd refrigerator & ample storage, & separate laundry room. No Backyard

Neighbors!

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
ZADZWON: +1 786-468-4380



