Single Family 5431 Alton Rd, Miami Beach #MLS: A11436931 \$ 2 199 000



Data oferty	2023/08/22
Miasto	Miami Beach, FL 33140
Adres	5431 Alton Rd
Powierznia	284 m <sup>2</sup>
Podatek/rok	\$ 6 161
Rok budowy	1936
Sypialnie	4
Łazienki	3 / 1
Garaż	<b>√</b> (2)

**5431 Alton Rd Miami Beach, FL 33140 single family house for sale with MLS A11436931 located in LA GORCE SUB.** NEW PRICE! ONLY, PRICED TO SELL! ONLY 775 PER SF! Golfers Paradise situated on coveted La Gorce Country Club! Experience serene golf course views from this walled & gated 4BD + office/3.5 BA home w/ 2,836SF of sun-filled living spaces. Offering an oversized courtyard, Florida Room w/ huge windows, high ceilings, eat-in kitchen, & a fantastic floor-plan w/ 4 large bedrooms including the primary suite which has a bathroom w/ jacuzzi tub. The residence is complete w/ classic architecture including crown mouldings, French Doors, & a fireplace. Boasting a roomy backyard w/ lush mature landscaping, entertaining areas, & room for a pool. Also enjoy a 2-car garage w/ 2nd refrigerator & ample storage, & separate laundry room. No Backyard Neighbors!

## www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl ZADZWOŃ: +1 786-468-4380